STANDARD MATERIALS:
! Tough, break resistant, transparent
     rigid nylon sight offers wide angle
     viewing
! Aluminum end blocks and mounting
     bolts
! Buna N seals
       OPERATING CONDITIONS:

 Phone: (920) 682-6877     Fax: (920) 684-7210
       E-MAIL: sales@ldi-industries.com     WEBSITE: www.ldi-industries.com
HOW TO ORDER:
WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY THE
FOLLOWING AFTER THE SERIES
NUMBER, SEPARATING EACH WITH A
DASH (-):
-A- Aluminum body (standard)
-B- Brass body (optional)
-1- Buna N seals (standard)
-2- Butyl seals (optional)
-3- Viton A® seals (optional)
-4- Ethylene Propylene seals (optional)
-2- 1/4-18 NPTF
-3- 3/8-18 NPTF
-4- 1/2-14 NPTF
-5- 3/4-14 NPTF
EXAMPLE:
GA613-06-A-1-3     3/8" NPTF
    Buna N seals
    Aluminum body
    6.00 (152.40 mm)
    mounting centers
    SERIES GA613
AVAILABLE TO MAXIMUM LENGTH
OF 72.00 (1828.80 mm)
 THREAD OPTIONS AVAILABLE  PER SPECIAL ORDER: *
! 1/2-20UNF  ! 1/2-13UNC     ! 3/8-16UNC
     (Standard)           ! 3/8-24UNF            ! M12 x 1.75
G613 SERIES
LIQUID LEVEL GAGE -
 FRONT MOUNT, RIGID PLASTIC
    7/06 BULLETIN F327-13
           ISO9001:2000 CERTIFIED
GA613 SERIES GT613 SERIES
SIGHT ONLY
SERIES
NUMBER
A
INCHES (mm)
B
INCHES (mm)
 G
A